
Nº Bedrooms: 6 Nº Bathrooms: 6 Nº People: 11 Nº parking's: 1 M² built: 350 m² Terrace Nº Floors: 3 Wifi
Garden View Dishwasher TV Washing machine Ski Room Cinema/tv room Distance to lake: 1km Distance to ski lift: 500m
Distance to centre: 1km

Skiing/Snowboarding Golf Tennis

Activities in resort

Apartment for rent, La Punt Chamues-ch (St Moritz area) (Switzerland)

The Apartment forms part of a grand old Engadin farmhouse that was re-modeled to create six superb apartments overlooking a pretty garden. 

 

Age-old character and brand-new sophisticated comfort

A lovely Engadin farmhouse, dating back to 1595, was renovated to create six superb apartments in the coveted resort of St. Moritz. Situated in La Punt Chameus, a picturesque village located at the sun-
drenched foot of the Albula Pass, on the shore of the Inn River, this house is within easy reach of two ski areas: a ten-minute drive to St. Moritz and a five-minute drive to the Zuoz Family Ski area. Apartment Blu,
spread over three levels, can sleep 11 guests in six bedrooms with six bathrooms. 

The earliest wooden panels have been restored in the old “Stuvas” (living rooms with boiserie), while the antique barrel and cross vaults have been preserved, creating a spacious interior. Entering the three-
leveled chalet through a private doorway directly from the street, you step into the foyer of the apartment. In the large and light living room, with its original wood floor, sofas and large dining table, it is clear that
only the finest materials have been chosen to keep the authentic historical character of this unique house. In the spacious kitchen with its stone floor, there is a table seating eight and a door opens to the garden,
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ideal for outside seating in summer. 

In the renovation process, great care was taken to combine the initial architectural elements with the most refined contemporary luxuries. The TV room with original pine wood wall paneling reflects typical
Engadin style while WiFi throughout brings you right back into the 21st century. Energy efficiency is obtained through geothermal heating. 

The Apartment can sleep 11 guests in the six bedrooms, two bedrooms on the first floor, one on the ground floor – the living area level – and three on the lower ground floor. The bedrooms and bathrooms have
been carefully planned to provide guests with four bedrooms containing en-suite bathrooms and two with separate shower rooms. Four bedrooms have double beds, one has twin beds and the sixth bedroom has
a single bed. Beautiful old wood, exquisite white linens, and delicate touches of color underline the sophistication of the bedrooms, while the bathrooms have the highest quality contemporary amenities and
finishes.

Services Included (Fully Serviced)
All linen and utilities, daily cleaning, bathrobes and slippers, bath products, private chef services (8 hours daily), chalet host (8 hours per day), private concierge service (7.00 - 22.00), all food and beverages will
be charged at local cost

 

Sun 01 Nov 2020 - Sun 08 Nov 2020 CHF 32,500
Sun 08 Nov 2020 - Sun 15 Nov 2020 CHF 32,500
Sun 15 Nov 2020 - Sun 22 Nov 2020 CHF 32,500
Sun 22 Nov 2020 - Sun 29 Nov 2020 CHF 32,500
Sun 29 Nov 2020 - Sun 06 Dec 2020 CHF 34,500
Sun 06 Dec 2020 - Sun 13 Dec 2020 CHF 34,500
Sun 13 Dec 2020 - Sun 20 Dec 2020 CHF 34,500
Sun 20 Dec 2020 - Sun 27 Dec 2020 CHF 48,000
Sun 27 Dec 2020 - Sun 03 Jan 2021 CHF 48,000
Sun 03 Jan 2021 - Sun 10 Jan 2021 CHF 48,000
Sun 10 Jan 2021 - Sun 17 Jan 2021 CHF 39,700
Sun 17 Jan 2021 - Sun 24 Jan 2021 CHF 39,700
Sun 24 Jan 2021 - Sun 31 Jan 2021 CHF 39,700
Sun 31 Jan 2021 - Sun 07 Feb 2021 CHF 39,700
Sun 07 Feb 2021 - Sun 14 Feb 2021 CHF 39,700
Sun 14 Feb 2021 - Sun 21 Feb 2021 CHF 48,000
Sun 21 Feb 2021 - Sun 28 Feb 2021 CHF 48,000
Sun 28 Feb 2021 - Sun 07 Mar 2021 CHF 39,700
Sun 07 Mar 2021 - Sun 14 Mar 2021 CHF 39,700
Sun 14 Mar 2021 - Sun 21 Mar 2021 CHF 34,500
Sun 21 Mar 2021 - Sun 28 Mar 2021 CHF 34,500
Sun 28 Mar 2021 - Sun 04 Apr 2021 CHF 34,500
Sun 04 Apr 2021 - Sun 11 Apr 2021 CHF 34,500
Sun 11 Apr 2021 - Sun 18 Apr 2021 CHF 34,500
Sun 18 Apr 2021 - Sun 25 Apr 2021 CHF 34,500
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